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1 a Wyss Kaspar * 10.00
+ Hengartner Ivo * 10.00

1 b Schmutz Adrian * 10.00
+ Imhasly Jorin 10.00

1 c Schaller Noah * 10.00
+ Dorsaz Théo * 10.00

1 d Rubin Oliver 10.00
+ Cochrane Benjamin 10.00

1 e Röthlisberger Sven 10.00
+ Mignola Michele 10.00

1 f Murer Andy ** 10.00
+ Thalmann Thomas * 10.00

1 g Mignola Lorenzo 10.00
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

1 h Duplan Steve *** 10.00
+ Gerber Sämi * 10.00

1 i Dupertuis Guillaume 10.00
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00

1 j Doppmann Ueli 10.00
+ Germanier Joel 10.00

1 k Burri Flemming 10.00
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

2 a Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 9.75

2 b Vogel Marcel * 9.75
+ Tugulea Marcel * 9.75

2 c Vogel Laurin 9.75
+ Pollinger Kevin 9.75

2 d Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 9.75

2 e Studerus Jan 9.75
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75

2 f Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75

2 g Reichenbach Ryan 9.75
+ Nef Christian (2007) 9.75

2 h Mock Marco 9.75
+ Elmiger Elias 9.75

2 i Maridor Loic 9.75
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.75

2 j Klossner Sven * 9.75
+ Dind Samuel ** 9.75

2 k Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Crotta Robin 9.75

2 l Egli Severin 9.75
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75

2 m Egli Samuel 9.75
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75

2 n Berger Dilan 9.75
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75

3 a Wyss Andreas 9.00
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.00

3 b Lagger Aurélien 9.00
- Evard Melvin (2006) 9.00

3 c Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.00
- Wyss Andreas 9.00

3 d Evard Melvin (2006) 9.00
- Lagger Aurélien 9.00

4 a Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50
o Dupertuis Guillaume 8.50

4 b Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50
o Studerus Jan 8.50

4 c Tugulea Marcel * 8.50
o Vogel Marcel * 8.50

4 d Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Burri Flemming 8.50

4 e Thalmann Thomas * 8.50
o Murer Andy ** 8.50

4 f Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Egli Severin 8.50

4 g Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50

4 h Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50

4 i Pollinger Kevin 8.50
o Vogel Laurin 8.50

4 j Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Mignola Lorenzo 8.50

4 k Nef Christian (2007) 8.50
o Reichenbach Ryan 8.50

4 l Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Berger Dilan 8.50

4 m Mignola Michele 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sven 8.50

4 n Manser Maurin (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

4 o Imhasly Jorin 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian * 8.50

4 p Hengartner Ivo * 8.50
o Wyss Kaspar * 8.50

4 q Germanier Joel 8.50
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50

4 r Elmiger Elias 8.50
o Mock Marco 8.50

4 s Dorsaz Théo * 8.50
o Schaller Noah * 8.50

4 t Dind Samuel ** 8.50
o Klossner Sven * 8.50

4 u Crotta Robin 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

4 v Cochrane Benjamin 8.50
o Rubin Oliver 8.50

4 w Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Egli Samuel 8.50

4 x Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Maridor Loic 8.50

5 Gerber Sämi * 8.25
o Duplan Steve *** 8.25

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


